
NIRMALAGIRICOLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 
MATHEMATICS 

SURE LIST 
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name Index 

I 112134 41 ALEX K JOSE 29A 

II 108663 20 VARNA VENUGOPAL 29B 

CHANCE LIST 
Chanc

e 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name Index 

1 113959 34 AKASH V M 25x3,24A,24C 

2 130627 175 SREELASMI A P 25X2,24A,24BX3,

24C 

3 142191 154 EBIN JOSEPH MICHAEL 25X2,24A,24B 

 

4 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

5 100737 55 ARJUN KRISHNA T G 25X2,24C 

6 121980 58 SARAS K V 25,24A,24C 

7 116566 92 PALLAVI SUHANA 

PRAVEEN 

25,24A 

8 115273 93 HIMA K BABU 25,24A 

9 100499 24 ANAGHA SREERAM B 25,24C 

10 128914 13 AVANI C T K 25,24C 

11 127361 124 MUHAMMED NABEEL 

C K 

25,24C 

12 107608 107 JINSHA C 25,24C 

13 108110 32 SNEHA M 25 

14 122893 60 SAYOOJ P DHANESH 25 

15 109814 97 ASHIMA V 24A 

16 125805 103 DEVAPRIYA PRAKASAN 24A 

17 129444 145 MHD.MIDLAJ M 24A 

18 123871 87 VYSHAKH RANJITH A K 24B 

19 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 24B 

20 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

21 117204 77 MEGHNA S 25 

22 116920 57 GOKUL K P 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NIRMALAGIRICOLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
PHYSICS 

SURE LIST 
 

Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 112353 68 JESNI JAIN 26C,25 

II 112035 108 DIYA BENNY 25X6,24B,24CX3 

CHANCE LIST 
Chanc

e 
CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  

1 113576 44 SUBIN RAG P 25X3,24A,24C 

2 113959 34 AKASH V M 25x3,24A,24C 

3 130627 175 SREELASMI A P 25X2,24A,24BX3,24C 

4 119686 113 AKSHAY  C V 25X2,24A,24B 

5 116066 48 SREENATH C C 25X2,24A,24C 

   6 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

7 100737 55 ARJUN KRISHNA T G 25X2,24C 

8 107475 136 ARUN MANUVAL 25,24AX2,24B,24CX

3 

9 117232 52 HADLIN JOHNY 25,24A,24B 

10 121980 58 SARAS K V  25,24A,24C 

11 116566 92 PALLAVI SUHANA 

PRAVEEN 

25,24A 

12 135613 111  MUHAMMED IJLAN  T K 25,24A 

13 111839 110 MOHAMMED RAZIN  M 25,24A 

14 127361 124 MUHAMMED NABEEL C 

K 

25,24C 

15 103194 18 RISHIN DILEEP 25 

16 136066 89 ARBAS A 25 

17 122893 60 SAYOOJ P DHANESH 25 

18 108110 32 SNEHA M 25 

19 125805 103 DEVAPRIYA 

PRAKASAN 

24A 

20 117204 77 MEGHNA S 25 

21 116920 57 GOKUL K P  25 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

CHEMISTRY 
SURE LIST 

Ran

k 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 116759 142 SIDHARTHA KRISHNA T 29B 

II 124077 71 VISHNUSAGAR P 29C,25 

CHANCE LIST 
Cha

nce 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

1 113576 44 SUBIN RAG P 25X3,24A,24C 

2 113959 34 AKASH V M 25x3,24A,24C 

3 130627 175 SREELASMI A P 25X2,24A,24BX3, 

24C 

4 119686 113 AKSHAY  C V 25X2,24A,24B  

5 116066 48 SREENATH C C 25X2,24A,24C 

6 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

7 100737 55 ARJUN KRISHNA T G 25X2,24C 

8 116566 92 PALLAVI SUHANA PRAVEEN 25,24A 

9 135613 111  MUHAMMED IJLAN  T K 25,24A 

10 100499 24 ANAGHA SREERAM B 25,24C 

11 128914 13 AVANI C T K 25,24C 

12 127361 124 MUHAMMED NABEEL C K 25,24C 

13 107608 107 JINSHA C 25,24C 

14 115270 37 SREERAG P 25 

15 122893 60 SAYOOJ P DHANESH 25 

16 136066 89 ARBAS A 25 

17 109814 97 ASHIMA V 24A 

18 125805 103 DEVAPRIYA PRAKASAN 24A 

19 125318 80 ADITHYAN P 24BX2 

20 115669 121 ASHWANTH K P 24BX2  

21 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 24B 

22 123871 87 VYSHAKH RANJITH A K 24B 

23 124993 117 JOEL HEBISON COELHO 37,29BX2 

24 117204 77 MEGHNA S 25 

25 116920 57 GOKUL K P  25 

 

 

 



 
 

NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

BOTANY  
SURE LIST 

Ran

k 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 139869 159 ARCHA BABU 65A,65B,65C,29A,29BX3,29C 

II 117614 39 GOPIKA K 45,29A,29B,29CX2,25 

 
CHANCE LIST 

Cha

nce 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

1 114598 43 ABHINAND T P 25X4,24A 

2 111420 106 CHINMAYA P 25X4,24B 

3 113576 44 SUBIN RAG P 25X3,24A,24C 

4 104705 22 ASWATHI J 25x3,24A,24BX2,24CX2       

5 130627 175 SREELASMI A P 25X2,24A,24BX3,24C 

   6 119686 113 AKSHAY  C V 25X2,24A,24C 

7 116066 48 SREENATH C C 25X2,24A,24C 

8 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

9 119522 120 AKASH P 25X2,24B,24CX2 

10 107475 136 ARUN MANUVAL 25,24AX2,24B,24CX3 

11 117232 52 HADLIN JOHNY 25,24A,24B 

12 100737 55 ARJUN KRISHNA T G 25X2,24C 

13 120543 169 PRIYANANDA P 25X2 

14 111839 110 MOHAMMED RAZIN  M 25,24A 

15 128529 84 SREERAG K 25,24C   

16 127361 124 MUHAMMED NABEEL C K 25,24C 

17 115270 37 SREERAG P 25  20 

18 122893 60 SAYOOJ P DHANESH 25  20 

19 102374 140 AJIL SHAJI 25 (20 

20 108110 32 SNEHA M 25  19 

21 110711 73 SWEETTO NELSON 25  19 

22 123871 87 VYSHAKH RANJITH A K 24B 

23 115669 121 ASHWANTH K P 24BX2 

24 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 24B 

25 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

26 100816 91 NANDANA P 24C 

27 138380 130 SREELAKSHMI DEVA  B J 25 

28 121077 166 SOOREJ G SUNIL 25 



 

 
NIRMALAGIRICOLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 

 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 ZOOLOGY 

SURE LIST  
Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 117969 42 AJAY BABU 45 

II 114598 43 ABHINAND T P 25X4,24A 

 
CHANCE LIST 

Chance CAP no CQ. No Name  Index  
1 104705 22 ASWATHI J 25x3,24A,24BX2,24CX2       

2 113576 44 SUBIN RAG P 25X3,24A,24C 

3 130627 175 SREELASMI A P 25X2,24A,24BX3,24C 

4 119686 113 AKSHAY C V  25X2,24A,24C 

5 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

   6 119522 120 AKASH P 25X2,24B,24CX2 

7 100737 55 ARJUN KRISHNA T G 25X2,24C 

8 120543 169 PRIYANANDA P 25X2 

9 107475 136 ARUN MANUVAL 25,24AX2,24B,24CX3 

10 139933 170 JOYAL TENISON 25,24AX2,24B 

11 128914 13 AVANI C T K 25,24C 

12 127361 124 MUHAMMED NABEEL C K 25,24C 

13 128529 84 SREERAG K 25,24C 

14 115270 37 SREERAG P 25   

15 118659 155 ABHINAND KRISHNA K T N 25    

16 108110 32 SNEHA M 25   

 126018 23 ASWANI A 25  

17 110711 73 SWEETTO NELSON 25   

18 109814 97 ASHIMA V 24A 

19 107518 141 AROL CHERIAN JIJI 24A 

20 115669 121 ASHWANTH K P 24BX2 

21 140179 151 MHD.MUHSIR K 24B,24C 

22 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 24B (20 

23 123871 87 VYSHAKH RANJITH A K 24B 

24 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

25 112514 139 ARSHA A P 24C 

26 133078 178 MHD.ASHFAQUE P P 29B,25,24A 

27 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 29B,25,24BX2 

28 138380 130 SREELAKSHMI DEVA  B J 25 

29 121077 166 SOOREJ G SUNIL 25 



30 139382 149 ASHWATHY C 24C 

 

 

 

 

NIRMALAGIRICOLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

HOME SCIENCE 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 104705 22 ASWATHI J 25x3,24A,24BX2,24CX2       

II 111420 106 CHINMAYA P 25X3,24B 

 
CHANCE LIST 

Chance CAP no CQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

1 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

2 100816 91 NANDANA P 24C 

3 112514 139 ARSHA A P 24C 

4 138380 130 SREELAKSHMI DEVA  B J 25 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
ENGLISH  

SURE LIST 
Ran

k 
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 113272 62 VEDIC MURALI 45,29BX2 

II 130250 30 ARJUN SASEENDRAN M K 45,29B,25X2 

CHANCE LIST  
Cha

nce  
CAP no SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

1 101531 109 SHABARIGIREESHAN KALLEN 29B,24A 

2 123877 98 VYSHAKH PUSHKARAN  29C,25X3,24A 

3 123642 163 MIRSHAD T P 29C,25,24A,24B 

4 107993 125 JOSH MATHEW 25X5,24AX3,24B 

5 121437 153 MHD. FAVAS V K 25X4,24A,24B 

   6 114598 43 ABHINAND T P 25X4,24A 

7 112012 63 ADITHYA K V  25X4,24B 

8 113576 44 SUBIN RAG P 25X3,24A,24C 

9 113959 34 AKASH V M 25x3,24A,24C 

10 114618 99 RAKHIL M M 25X3,24B,24C 

11 111420 106 CHINMAYA P 25X3, 24B 

12 114430 152 FAYIS C K 25X2,24AX2 

13 121 721 176 AJISHNA C 25X2,24A,24B 

14 116066 48 SREENATH C C 25X2,24A,24C 

15 119686 113 AKSHAY  C V 25X2,24A,24C 

16 119073 162 RITHIN P 25X2,24A,24C 

17 101452 3 SAYANTH P K 25,25,24B 

18 120543 169 PRIYANANDA P 25X2 

19 112996 33 AKSHAYKUMAR P 25X2 

20 107785 10 MANJIMA MOHANAN 25,24AX2,24B,24CX2 

21 139933 170 JOYAL TENISON 25,24AX2,24B 

22 115273 93 HIMA K BABU 25,24A 

23 117115 66 SOORYA P 25,24A 

24 124084 165 MHD.RISWAN P 25,24A  

25 120448 74 DHYAN K 25,24B 

26 138592 172 MHD.SHAMIL R 25,24C 

27 112156 8 MEGHA P  25,24CX2   

 



28 128433 147 JOBSON K G 25 

29 115270 37 SREERAG P 25 

30 122893 60 SAYOOJ P DHANESH 25 

31 103707 50 SHADUL K V 25 

32 119348 167 MHD FAYIS V P 25   

33 110711 73 SWEETTO NELSON 25 

34 108110 32 SNEHA M 25 

35 115168 61 AKSHAY ARAVIND 25  

36 103194 18 RISHIN DILEEP 25 

37 107881 29 DISHYN V 25   

38 127755 7 ABHINAV P K 25 

39 107881 29 DISHYN V 25 

40 120196 164 BASITH E P 25 

41 106727 1 PRANAV P K 25     19 

42 128529 84 SREERAG K 25,24C 

43 102562 123 MUHAMMED SINAN M 24A,24B 

44 125805 103 DEVAPRIYA PRAKASAN 24A 

45 118796 138 GOKUL KRISHNA K 24A 

46 135648 143 MARIYA ANTONY 24A 

47 103183 161 MHD SHAMIL P P 24A 

48 125318 80 ADITHYAN P 24BX2 

49 125338 21 AMRUTHESH V 24B 

50 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

51 100816 91 NANDANA P 24C 

52 132667 88 SAMARTH M 24C 

53 112514 139 ARSHA A P 24C 

54 142308 168 VARUN BABU E K 45 

55 121889 14 ABHAYRAJ  29b,25X2,24A 

56 123473 131  SARATH KRISHNA 

SASIDHARAN 

29B,25,24AX2 

57 105648 1561 DEEPA P 29C,24AX2 

58 101770 94 AJMAL MUSTHAFA P 25X3 

59 121889 14 ABHAYRAJ  25X2,24A,24B 

60 110017 112  MUHAMMED  NIYAS  K P 25,24B 

61 128578 115 MANU GEORGE 25 

62 131556 82 ANURANJ B 25 

63 131558 81 ADWAITH P P 25 

64 107354 9 SOORYA K 24A,24B,24CX2 

65 139382 149 ASHWATHY C 24C 

 

 

 



 

 

NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
MALAYALAM 

SURE LIST 
Rank CAP 

no 
SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

I 131331 134 ESNA A MATHEW 65A,25X2 

II 112012 63 ADITHYA K V  29A,29C,25,24B 

 
CHANCE LIST   

Chanc

e 
CAP 

no 
SQ. 

No 
Name  Index  

1 116219 49 ANURAG C 25X4,24A,24C 

2 113959 34 AKASH V M 25x3,24A,24C 

3 129872 79 SARANG KRISHNA M 25X3,24A,24B 

4 114983 31 ANAGH M 25X3,24A 

5 117307 127 AMAL K 25X2,24AX4,24C 

   6 122810 75 VYSHNAVI MAMMATHAN 25X2,24A,24BX4,24CX2 

7 119686 113 AKSHAY C V  25X2,24A,24C 

8 101452 3 SAYANTH P K 25X2,24B 

9 102089 70 ANAGHA K 25X2,24B  

10 126111 85 SREESANKAR M S 25X2,24CX2 

11 112996 33 AKSHAYKUMAR P 25X2 

12 105846 116 GOUTHAMKRISHNA N S 25,24AX2 

13 121980 58 SARAS K V  25,24A,24C 

14 117115 66 SOORYA P 25,24A 

15 115984 46 DRISYA V 25,24A 

16 122163 17 AMAL M 25  

17 103707 50 SHADUL K V 25 

18 115168 61 AKSHAY ARAVIND 25  

19 106727 1 PRANAV P K 25     

20 120356 16 ASHNA M 24A 

21 140179 151 MHD.MUHSIR K 24B,24C 

22 105076 72 ARUNIMA BABU 24CX2 

23 132667 88 SAMARTH M 24C 

24 112514 139 ARSHA A P 24C 

25 114594 26 SREESHNA ODERI 24C  

26 142308 168 VARUN BABU E K 45 

27 105998 64 AISWARYA C 25 

28 120849 78 ANAGHA A 25 

29 109582 128 VYSHNAV M 25 

 



 

 

NIRMALAGIRICOLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

 HISTORY  
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  
I 126018 23 ASWANI A 65C,29A,25 

II 106018 119 FAHID V P  28C 

 
CHANCE LIST   
 

Chance CAP 

no 
CQ. 

No 
Name of Applicant Index mark 

1 107993 125 JOSH MATHEW 25X5,24AX3,24B 

2 116219 49 ANURAG C 25X4,24A,24C 

3 117307 127 AMAL K 25X3,24AX4,24C 

4 107314 126 KISHORE T H  25X3,24AX3 

5 104705 22 ASWATHI J 25X3,24A,24BX2,24CX2       

   6 114983 31 ANAGH M 25X3,24A 

7 125938 15 JINTU GEORGE 25x2,24Ax2,24Bx2,24C 

8 122810 75 VYSHNAVI 

MAMMATHAN 

25X2,24A,24BX4,24CX2 

9 101452 3 SAYANTH P K 25X2,24B 

10 102089 70 ANAGHA K 25X2,24B  

11 119522 120 AKASH P 25X2,24B,24CX2 

12 126111 85 SREESANKAR M S 25X2,24CX2 

13 105846 116 GOUTHAMKRISHNA 

N S 

25,24AX2 

14 126820 35 ASHWIN P N 25,24A,24B 

15 121980 58 SARAS K V  25,24A,24C 

16 104217 83 NANDHANA 

PRADEEP A V 

25,24A  

17 115273 93 HIMA K BABU 25,24A  

18 121742 27 SALMANULFARISI A 25,24A  

19 124084 165 MHD.RISWAN P 25,24A  

 

20 120448 74 DHYAN K 25,24B 

21 119614 137 SURYAJITH P 25,24C 

22 117903 146 K SULAIMAN 25  

23 122163 17 AMAL M 25  

24 105254 148 ATHIRA V R 25  

25 102562 123 MUHAMMED SINAN 24A,24B 



M 

26 103183 161 MHD SHAMIL P P 24A 

27 123548 45 ADWAIDH M  24B 

28 112514 139 ARSHA A P 24C 

29 114594 26 SREESHNA ODERI 24C  

 

30 132667 88 SAMARTH M 24C 

31 142308 168 VARUN BABU E K 45 

32 105648 1561 DEEPA P 29C,24AX2 

33 101770 94 AJMAL MUSTHAFA P 25X3 

34 110017 112  MUHAMMED  NIYAS  

K P 

25,24B 

35 131556 82 ANURANJ B 25 

36 131558 81 ADWAITH P P 25 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  
 

ECONOMICS  
SURE LIST  

Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  
I 130918 179 AMAYA R 45,25, 

II 118021 174 DILSHA SUDEERUMAR P  29A,25X2 

 
CHANCE LIST 

Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  
1 101531 109 SHABARIGIREESHAN 

KALLEN 

29B,24A 

2 123877 98 VYSHAKH PUSHKARAN  29C,25X3,24A 

3 123642 163 MIRSHAD T P 29C,25,24A,24B 

4 119561 160 VINAYA C V 29C,25 

5 108603 90 JERIN JAMES 29C 

   6 116219 49 ANURAG C 25X4,24A,24C 

7 117307 127 AMAL K 25X3,24AX4,24C 

8 129872 79 SARANG KRISHNA M 25X3,24A,24B 

9 114983 31 ANAGH M 25X4,24A,24C 

 113959 34 AKASH V M 25X3,24A,24C 

10 114618 99 RAKHIL M M 25X3,24B,24C 

11 125938 15 JINTU GEORGE 25x2,24Ax2,24Bx2,24

C 

 

12 122810 75 VYSHNAVI MAMMATHAN 25X2,24A,24BX4,24CX

2 

13 101452 03 SAYANTH P K 25X2,24B 

14 126111 85 SREESANKAR M S 25X2,24CX2 

15 112996 33 AKSHAYKUMAR P 25X2 

16 107785 10 MANJIMA MOHANAN 25,24AX2,24B,24CX2 

17 126820 35 ASHWIN P N 25,24A,24B 

18 104217  NANDHANA PRADEEP A 

V 

25,24A 

19 124084 10 MHD.RISWAN P 25,24A  

20 105436 12 ABHISHEK V P 25,24B 

21 121842 13 RIJIN P  V 25,24B 

22 112156 14 MEGHA P  25,24CX2  

23 124900 15 ABHIRAM S 25,24C 



24 138592 16 MHD.SHAMIL R 25,24C    20 

25 128529 84 SREERAG K 25,24C 

26 119614 137 SURYAJITH P 25,24C 

27 128433 147 JOBSON K G 25 

28 105254 148 ATHIRA V R 25 

29 107756 135 ABHIJITH C 25 

30 122163 17 AMAL M 25 

31 112697 65 ANUSREE MOL M K  25 

32 127755 7 ABHINAV P K 25 

33 106727 1 PRANAV P K 25   19 

34 102562 123 MUHAMMED SINAN M 24A,24B 

35 118796 138 GOKUL KRISHNA K 24A 

36 107994 36 RITHUL C 24A(20 

37 103183 161 MHD SHAMIL P P 24A 

 101126 122 MUHAMMED AFLAH K 24BX2 

38 140179 151 MHD.MUHSIR K 24B,24C 

39 107105 51 AMARNATH R 24B 

40 114594 26 SREESHNA ODERI 24C (20 

41 132286 171 AFLAHUDHEEN N 24C 

42 142308 168 VARUN BABU E K 45 

43 112156 8 MEGHA P 37,25X5,24A,24B 

44 110017 112  MUHAMMED  NIYAS  K P 25,24B 

45 107012 54 SIDARTH M  25 

46 105998 64 AISWARYA C 25 

47 120849 78 ANAGHA A 25 

48 107354 9 SOORYA K 24A,24B,24CX2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, NIRMALAGIRI 
 UG ADMISSION 20-21 

SPORTS QUOTA - PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  

                                                                  B. COM. 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  
I 113448 173 CLINT JOHN 29A 

II 103521 150 ABHISHEK MANOJ 29BX2,25,24AX2,24B 

 
CHANCE LIST   

Chance CAP no SQ. No Name  Index  

1 101531 109 SHABARIGIREESHAN 

KALLEN 

29B,24A 

2 108707 158 MERIN SAJI 29CX2, 

3 10164 133 NAVEEN SEBASTIAN 29CX2, 

4 123877 98 VYSHAKH PUSHKARAN  29C,25X3,24A 

5 123642 163 MIRSHAD T P 29C,25,24A,24B 

   6 119561 160 VINAYA C V 29C,25 

7 108603 90 JERIN JAMES 29C 

8 107993 125 JOSH MATHEW 25X5,24AX3,24B 

9 116219 49 ANURAG C 25X4,24A,24C 

10 107314 126 KISHORE T H  25X3,24AX3 

11 129872 79 SARANG KRISHNA M 25X3,24A,24B 

12 114618 99 RAKHIL M M 25X3,24B,24C 

13 118358 105 ASWANTH VENUGOPAL 25X3,24C 

14 117657 104 ADARSH K 25X3,24C 

15 114430 152 FAYIS C K 25X2,24AX2 

16 122810 75 VYSHNAVI MAMMATHAN 25X2,24A,24BX4,24CX2 

17 121 721 176 AJISHNA C 25X2,24A,24B 

18 101882 132 MANIXON ABRAHAM V 25X2,24B 

19 102000 11 PRANAV M SURESH 25X2  

20 112996 33 AKSHAYKUMAR P 25X2  

21 102394 47 RISHIKESH T P 25X2  919 

22 100255 53 MUHAMMED SHAFAD E 25x2  

23 107785 10 MANJIMA MOHANAN 25 ,24CX2 

24 107475 136 ARUN MANUVAL 25,24AX2,24B,24CX3 

25 105846 116 GOUTHAMKRISHNA N S 25,24AX2 

26 118362 38 AKASH SURESH 25,24BX2,24CX2 

27 130008 100 MUHAMMAD HIJAS P P 25,24B,24CX2 

28 120448 74 DHYAN K 25,24B  

29 105436 28 ABHISHEK V P 25,24B  

30 121842 114 RIJIN P  V 25,24B  



31 119250 2 ANCERL BIJU 25,24B   

32 112156 8 MEGHA P  25,24CX2  

 

33 124900 95 ABHIRAM S 25,24C  

34 138592 172 MHD.SHAMIL R 25,24C     

35 119614 137 SURYAJITH P 25,24C  

36 128433 147 JOBSON K G 25 

37 107756 135 ABHIJITH C 25 

38 119348 167 MHD FAYIS V P 25    

39 120196 164 BASITH E P 25 

40 115168 61 AKSHAY ARAVIND 25   

41 122374 5 CATHERIN TOMY K 24BX3,24C 

42 101126 122 MUHAMMED AFLAH K 24BX2 

43 118796 138 GOKUL KRISHNA K 24A 

44 120356 16 ASHNA M 24A 

45 107994 36 RITHUL C 24A 

46 103629 06 ALAN SINOY 24BX2,24C 

47 137603 96 MUHAMMED FAJAR FAIZAL 24BX2 

48 107105 51 AMARNATH R 24B 

49 139104 144 MHD.KHAIS N P 24B 

50 107354 9 SOORYA K 24CX2 

51 807346 41 AKSHAY DINESH 24C  

52 132286 171 AFLAHUDHEEN N 24C 

53 132667 88 SAMARTH M 24C 

54 112156 8 MEGHA P 37,25X5,24A,24B 

55 101770 94 AJMAL MUSTHAFA P 25X3 

56 107354 9 SOORYA K 24A,24B,24CX2 

57 107012 54 SIDARTH M  25 

58 128578 115 MANU GEORGE 25 

59 105998 64 AISWARYA C 25 

60 120849 78 ANAGHA A 25 

61 115328 67 JITHIN JOHN 25 

 

NOTE: Applicants are requested to convey their grievances and corrections if any to 

the Department of Physical Education on or before 12/11/2020 


